15.01
Clean
plastic carrierQuiet smooth
Uniquely clean, quiet, and smooth
Key Features:
•	 Vibration-free operation - No polygon effect = Low oscillation operation
•	 No links, no wear = Suitable for clean room environments
•	 Extremely durable: > 25 million cycles of operation = Incredibly long service life

major credit
cards accepted
How To Order
1-800-443-4216
E CONOMIC
V ALUE
A DDED
3
A product group’s EVA score is a general indicator
that allows a customer to quickly and easily
compare a product group’s basic price, features,
capabilities and value relative to other comparably
sized products within the KS product range.

Download 3D CAD files, videos,
updated product info & much more at:
GENERAL DATA
Mounting Bracket Positions
MK
MH
MA (Standard)
FI
FA (Standard)
FH
FK
MA (Standard)
FI
FA (Standard)
MI
MI
FI
PROFILE
extruded • nylon • open style • standard widths
Need help?  1-800-443-4216 or www.kabelschlepp.com 15.03
15
PR
O
FI
LE
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
KSA-0810-GC
A member of the TSUBAKI GROUP
Horizontal
Single or Side by Side
Nested Horizontal
Single or Side by Side
Opposed
Single or Side by Side
Vertical Loop Up or
Loop Down
Single or Side by Side
Multi-Axis
Single or Side by Side
PROFILE System Typical Installation Options
Nylon rivets can be used to easily connect standard
PROFILE module sections for side by side operation
(P/N EN-0100 for 100 rivets)
Design Recommendation:  1 cable per cavity or a
maximum of 2 stacked one above the other
PROFILE
Series
Recommended
Cable Type
Maximum Suggested Travel Length
(Self Supporting Mode)
EM-0808 Round 59” (1500 mm)
EM-1212 Round 158” (4000 mm)
EM-1717 Round 158” (4000 mm)
EM-2222 Round 158” (4000 mm)
EM-2727 Round 158” (4000 mm)
EM-3232 Round 158” (4000 mm)
KR